
-•,'.*«,• .ii--.3Bf ^fV^/v-W^ 

KINGSLEY DOUBLE-CROSTIC NO. 1073 
Reg. U.S. Patent Office 

By Doris Nash Wortman 

DEFINITIONS 

A. Gesture in oratory or pon-
tomine. 

B. The bright star in Orion near 
est of the rectangle to Aide 
baron; a typical helium star 

C. Instrument for measuring vari 
ations in size of internal or 
gans. 

D. Two words for the fairies. 

E. Unpretentious state. 

F. Womentous. 

G. What the woman did "wi th 
fingers weary and worn'' in 
T. Hood's poem. 

H. Rendering invalid. 

I. Made less. 

J. B-flat in old music (2 wds.). 

K. Occupation of skilled calcula 
for. 

L. Great English essayist; con-
fempcJrary Amer. short-story 
Writer. 

WORDS 

180 168 126 56 21 4 65 199 191 

57 178 1 13 190 169 122 10 95 48 

105 

116 

173 

181 

32 

50 

22 

114 

171 

124 

197 

36 

110 

145 

29 

132 

133 

1 

104 

53 

81 

152 

157 

77 

73 

40 

112 

165 

162 

66 

33 

1 18 

23 

99 

154 

146 

102 

44 

163 

120 

1 1 

196 

30 

86 

49 

45 

5 

170 

202 

41 

139 

24 

37 

87 

142 

192 

188 

27 

107 

108 

68 

127 

183 

43 

161 

2S 

159 

31 167 20 144 106 16 149 179 64 150 

103 

141 158 134 70 100 193 

DEFINITIONS 

Ex-president Trurr 
birthdoy. 

N. Tricked out. 

O, Carrying the eggs or young 
on the back. 

P. Official artist of British govt. 
World War I, 

O. A "grass" cuHivated for its 
long leaf and pampaslike 
plumes. 

R. Foraging insect of Africa (2 
wds.). 

S. Took a retrospective look at. 

T. Habit of repeating what is 
said by other people, esp. 
immediately. 

U. The moon personified. 

V. Surveyors rod about ten links 
long (2 wds.). 

W. Restore fo life (rare word for 
a rare operation!). 

X. Mode space between. 

WORDS 

94 195 82 137 25 153 117 55 

42 177 198 19 74 92 ijS 9 

51 175 186 174 79 72 59 67 

71 

17 !60 

"o? 

185 136 76 3 97 

63 34 54 83 201 155 148 

78 46 130 96 189 101 140 To T E 

47 156 194 111 35 12 84 166 

13 88 147 151 184 75 129 "i?" "9; 

98 

62 

14 

119 131 172 

6 176 121 

69 187 26 

61 115 

200 80 135 

91 164 2 

7 128 182 

"sT 

58 

125 123 90 38 52 15 143 

DIRECTIONS 

To solve this puzzle you 
must gi/ess twenty-odd 
WORDS, the definitions 
oj tvhich are given in the 
iolumn hiuded DliVlNl-
llONS. Alongside each 
definition, there is a row 
"f dashes—one for each 
letlt. I in the required 
word. W hen you have 
^ue.\sed a word, write it 
or} the dashes, and also 
write each letter in the 
(orrespondingly numbered 
1 if // a r e o j the p u z'zl e 
diagram. . . When the 
squares are all filled in. 
yo/,- will find that you 
haj'c completed a quota
tion from some published 
work. If read up and 
down, the letters in the 
diagram hare no mean
ing. . . Black squares 
indicate ends of words: 
a there is no hlack square 
at the right side of the 
diagram, the word carries 
over to the next line. . , 
When all the WORDS 
are filled in. their initial 
letters spell the name of 
the author and the title 
of the piece from tvhich 
thi quotation has been 
taken. Of great help to 
the solver are this acrostic 
feature and the relative 
.1 hapes of words in the 
di.igrjm as they develop. 

Authority for spellings 
and definitions is Web-
fter's New International 
D/itionary. Second Edi
tion. 

13 T 

28 H 

41 0 

56 A 

70 L 

84 S 

100 L 

115 U 

129 T 

144 K 

159 J 

• 
190 B 

14 * 

• 
42 N 

• 
71 N 

85 V 

101 R 

1 
145 H 

160 0 

175 0 

191 A 

15 X 

29 1 

43 C 

57 B 

• 
86 F 

102 Q 

116 D 

130 R 

• 
161 e 

176 V 

• 

1 D 

30 E 

44 H 

58 W 

72 0 

87 H 

103 K 

117 M 

131 U 

146 F 

162 G 

• 
192 J 

2 W 

16 K 

59 0 

73 C 

88 T 

• 
118 J 

132 vJ 

147 T 

• 
177 N 

193 L 

3 P 

17 0 

31 K 

45 H 

60 R 

74 N 

89 M 

104 E 

119 U 

133 C 

148 q 

163 1 

178 a 

194 S 

4 A 

18 R 

32 G 

46 R 

1 
90 X 

105 C 

• 
134 L 

149 K 

164 W 

179 K 

195 M 

1 
33 1 

47 S 

61 U 

" ' 
91 W 

106 K 

120 J 

135 V 

165 F 

180 A 

196 D 

= • 

19 N 

34 Q 

48 B 

62 V 

92 N 

107 F 

121 V 

150 K 

166 S 

181 F 

197 E 

6 V 

1 
63 (J 

76 P 

• 
20 K 

35 S 

49 G 

64 K 

77 J 

93 T 

108 G ^ ^ B 

136 P 

151 T 

• 
182 V 

198 N 

122 B 

137 M 

152 H 

167 K 

183 J 

199 A 

" 
21 A 

36 F 

50 H 

• 
78 R 

94 M 

109 0 

123 X 

138 N 

153 M 

168 A 

184 T 

200 V 

8 M 

22 1 

37 G 

51 0 

65 A 

79 0 

95 B 

110 G 

124 D 

139 E 

154 E 

169 B 

• 
201 Q 

9 N 

23 0 

38 X 

• 
66 H 

80 V 

96 R 

111 S 

• 
140 R 

155 ? 

170 J 

185 P 

202 C 

10 B 

24 F 

• 
52 X 

67 0 

81 G 

97 P 

112 E 

125 X 

141 L 

156 S 

171 C 

186 0 

11 C 

25 M 

39 T 

53 F 

• 
82 M 

• 
113 B 

126 A 

142 1 

157 1 

172 U 

187 W 

26 W 

40 D 

54 Q 

68 H 

83 5 

h • 
127 1 

143 X 

158 L 

173 E 

188 C 

12 S 

27 E 

• 
55 M 

69 W 

1 

99 D 

114 J 

128 V 

1 
174 0 

189 R 

OCTOBER 16, 1954 

Solution of last week's Double-Crostic will be found on page 47 of this issue. 

I'he Satnrdiij Revie w 
PRODUCED BY UNZ.ORG

ELECTRONIC REPRODUCTION PROHIBITED



The Top Plays of JM^mm Come Right to Your Home... 
^ ^ , .^m.^A; ij.;,„,:i..^. __ __ 

'"'*' ^ ^ ^ i M m m k ^ m m m ^ x ^ ^ » i f e 
"" ••'"B^iiiBap^irw 

...when you accept this BIG 

OFFER from the Fireside Theatre "H 

D O I H Q^ jpjr I 
THE NEW 

WORLD 
THEATRE 

PICTURAMA 

P/l/S ANY ONE 
CJ^^ OF THESE 

SMASH HITS 

of 

Now 
^ T A P * ' * • '̂  

nl B f t O * 
Choose Any One of 

These Big Hitsi 

, 111 1 

ironi 
L, tlu 

IL 1SUI> ( I ILLS \OU ( ) \ 
it tllL !,IL itcSt pLI St 1 

foimaiiLLs III tht-.itie liistni>. Hun i>n 
tireds ot' pictures from LIHE';. tlie;itre he.id, and O 

ettion nf ruLvni Hio.ulway pn)- lict-nt S7.TU 
diictions. Covers every period—from the Bniadw 
pr imi t i \e ritual, tu MKik.-spL-are. to BOTH your.s 
thf magic of Broadway. lieiship in th 

I stii.,(. photojiiaplis ,.1 
iiibLs Robinson t(j Bii 
Lunts, O l n i c r , Buik 

rnell ! Now this inagni-
olume, /'//'.> any one of 
) hits at right, are 
for only $1 with nifcm-

: Fireside Theatre ! 

THE CAINE MU
T I N Y C O U R T . 
M A R T I A L . by 

Hennan Wank 'I he 
'•usp en be-crammed tr ial 
ul d imvy lie.itenant 

accused ol mutiny. From 
the Pulit/.er Pri/.e novel. 
"A thril l ing achievement," 
--Waltei r . Kerr. 
DIAL M FOR MURDER, by 
F'-cdenck Knott -- You 
know the killer from the 
stal l but \Qu can ' t Imay-
ine an\ th in | j tha t can foil 
his "perlect cr ime." "Tin-
^let) with excitement"-
Biooks •\tklnson. 

SOUTH PACIFIC, by Rodd
ers and Hammerstein •— 
Complete hear twarming 
story, all the î ay and ro
mantic lyrics ot the Pul
itzer Prize all-time hit . 

by THE KING AND I. 
tlodiit'^'s and HanivierHtein 

Tender ^tory ot an Eri-'-
lish school marm who 
tamed an ori('ntal ty ran t 

lni;ludJns A\\ the en
chanting lyrics. 

TEA AND SYMPATHY, bii 
Robert Anderson — Broad
way's m<jst controversial 
play about a woman who 
helps a sensitive young 
buy prove hi;-; nianh od. 
"Restores our thea t r e to a n 
ar t again."—-Brooks Atkin
son. 

A N T O N Y A N D CLEO-
PATRA, by Shakespeare— 
and CAESAR and CLEO
PATRA, by G. B. Shall)— 
TWO masterpieces in ONE 
volume. With the Ollviers 
pictured In thei r greatest 
roles. 

THE FIRESIDE THEATRE, Dept. SR-U 
575 Madison Ave., New York 22, N. Y. 

Please send nie—tor 10 days' PREE EXAMINATION--
the "World Theat re in Pic tures ," AND the hi t play 
checked below, and enroll me as a member. I may return 
bnth books in 10 days and you will cancel my member
ship. Or I will pav only $1.00 (plus shipplnsi charges) for 
b'llh books. Ycu will send me "Curtain Time" in advance 
i-.L each new plav selection. I will take at least tour more 
plays at the low Club price of only SI.89 each from the 
twelve or more which you will offer as soon after they open 
on Broadway as possible. 
, I Antony and Cleopatra L., 

— a n d Caesar and Cleopatra Q 
[J The Caine Mutiny D 

Court-Martial I j 

I Tl^, 
Members of The Fireside Theatre Enjoy All These Advantages 

1- l-ircNii-le Tf ieat re b r i n g s you t h e 
I T . I T . T r . X T of the very newes t s t a^c 

I liaiKlsi)me ilhistrdteJ 

Dial M for Murder 
The King and I 
South Pacific 
Tea and Sympathy 

Name 
(Please Print Plainly) 

City.. 
Zone No. 
(if any I State... 

iOffer (lond in U.S.A. only.-
I 

successes, eacn i 
\ u l u m e . Uurin>; tlie comint ; m o n t h s , mem-
he r s wil l receive such plays as Kismet, t he 
>ix-av\ard w inne r , Tvjhiuise of tht Aii^u.si 
Moon. Soinl Cohl CaJillac, the smash hi t 
l\ijaina 6'.-/wt —and o the r cni t s tanding h i t s as 
soon after openin.u n i ^ l u us poss ib le . 
Enhances Your Appreciation of The Theatre: 
Vou wi l l k n o w the new plays scene by scene; 
savor the i r full r i chness ; r e r ead t h e m at y o u r 
l e i su re ; discuss them w i t h au th i ) r i t \ ; bu i ld a 
h a n d s o m e l i fe t ime t hea t r e l ibrary . 
Proven Hits: Vou are offered plays p ra i sed 
b \ the cr i t ics aiRl pub l ic . iJurin.u t he past 
season nu-mlKTs h a w rece i \ ed such plays 
us \\"oiideriIII Toun. S.ihrnu h'j/i. Lind 'I'hc 
Screfi Year I/ih~to read, enjoy and discuss . 

You Decide Which Plays You Want: M e m 
be r s receive a free subsc r ip t i on to " C u r t a i n 
T ime , ' " wh ich descr ibes euch se lect ion in ad-
v.nwe. Y o u neeil accept only four se lec t ions a 
\ eu r . T h e cost is only $ 1 . 8 9 , p lu s few cents 
shippin,u chur,u,es—less t h a n t h e p r i c e of a 
ba lcony seat . T h e s e beau t i fu l v o l u m e s soon 
g r o w in to an impress ive l ib ra ry . 
No Money Need Be Sent: T h e c o u p o n w i l l 
b r i n g you the ove r -a - foo t -h igh " W o r l d T h e 
a t r e in P i c t u r e s " p l u s y o u r cho ice of any 
o n e of the six b i g B r o a d w a y h i t s . If not de
l igh ted r e tu rn bo th books In 10 days und 
your m e m b e r s h i p wi l l be cance l led . O t h e r 
wise send only $\, p lu s few cents pos tage , 
and k e e p B O T H . .Mai! c o u p o n n o w t o : The 
Fireside Theatre, Dept. S R - l l . 57S Madison 
Ave. , N e w York 12, N. Y. 

PRODUCED BY UNZ.ORG
ELECTRONIC REPRODUCTION PROHIBITED


