KINGSLEY DOUBLE-CROSTIC NO. 1073

ALL WAS STORY STORY THE

Reg. U.S. Patent Office

By Doris Nash Wortman

	DEFINITIONS	WORDS	DEFINITIONS WORDS	
A.	Gesture in oratory or pantomine.	180 168 126 56 21 4 65 199 191	M. Ex-president Truman's recent birthday. 94 195 82 137 25 153 117 55 89 8	8
В.	The bright star in Orion nearest of the rectangle to Aldebaran; a typical helium star.	57 178 113 190 169 122 10 95 48	N. Tricked out. 42 177 198 19 74 92 138 9 71	
c.	Instrument for measuring variations in size of internal organs.	105 171 133 73 23 11 202 188 43	O. Carrying the eggs or young on the back. 51 175 186 174 79 72 59 67 17 16	_
D.	Two words for the fairles.	116 124 1 40 99 196 41	P. Official artist of British gov't, World War I.	
E.	Unpretentious state.	173 197 104 112 154 30 139 27 161	Q. A "grass" cultivated for its long leaf and pampositie 63 34 54 83 201 155 148	
F.	Momentous.	181 36 53 165 146 86 24 107	plumes.	
G.	What the woman did "with fingers weary and worn" in	32 110 81 162 102 49 37 108	R. Foraging insect of Africa {2	
	T. Hood's poem. Rendering invalid.		3. Took a retrospective look at. 47 156 194 111 35 12 84 166	
η.	kendering invalia.	50 145 152 66 44 45 87 68 28	T. Habit of repeating what is said by other people, esp. 13 88 147 151 184 75 129 39 93	
t.	Made less.	22 29 157 33 163 5 142 127	immediately.	
J.	B-flat in old music (2 wds.).	114 132 77 118 120 170 192 183 159	U. The moon personified. 98 119 131 172 61 115	
Κ.	Occupation of skilled calcula-	31 167 20 144 106 16 149 179 64 150	V. Surveyor's rod about ten links 62 6 176 121 200 80 135 7 128 18 long (2 wds.).	32
		103	8:	5
٤.	Great English essayist; con-	141 158 134 70 100 193	W. Restore to life (rare word for a rare operation!).	
G. Who fing T. I H. Renc I. Mad J. B-fla K. Occur for.	temporary Amer. short-story writer.	141 136 134 70 100 193	X. Made space between. 125 123 90 38 52 15 143	

DIRECTIONS

To solve this puzzle you must guess twenty-odd WORDS, the definitions of which are given in the volumn beaded DEFINI-UIONS. Alongside each depnition, there is a row of dashes—one for each letter in the vequired wond. When you have guessed a word, write it on the dashes, and also write each letter in the correspondingly numbered square of the puzzle diagram. When the squares are all filled in, you will find that you have completed a quotation from some published work. If read up and down, the letters in the diagram have no meaning. Black squares if there is no black squares if the right side of the diagram, the words; if there is no black squares if the right side of the diagram, the word carries over to the next line. When all the WORDS are filled in, their initial letters spell the name of the author and the title of the piece from which the quotation has been taken. Of great help to the solver are this acrostic lecture and the relative shapes of words in the diagram as they develop.

Authority for spellings and definitions is Web-ster's New International Dictionary, Second Edi-tion.

						ī	D	2	W	3	Ρ	4	A			5	ı	6	٧			7	٧	8	М	9	N	10	В	11	С			12	5
13	T	14	₩	15	X			16	ĸ	17	0	18	R	:		19	N			20	K	21	A	22	1	23	С	24	F	25	М	26	W	27	E
28	Н			29	T	30	ε			31	ĸ	32	G	33	1	34	Q			35	s	36	F	37	G	38	X			39	T	40	D		
41	D	42	N	43	С	44	Н			45	Н	46	R	47	s	48	В			49	G	50	Н	51	0			52	X	53	F	54	Q	55	ŀ
56	Ā			57	В	58	W	59	0	60	R			61	U	62	٧	63	Q	64	K			65	A	66	Н	67	0			68	Н	69	·ų
70	L	71	N			72	0	73	С	74	N			75	T		Ī	76	P	77	J	78	R	79	0	80	٧	81	G	82	М	83	Q		
84	S	85	٧	86	۴	87	н	88	T	89	M	90	X	91	W	92	N			93	T	94	M	95	В	96	R	97	P			98	U	99	1
100	L	101	R	102	G	103	ĸ			104	E	105	С	106	K	107	F	108	G		_	109	0	110	G	111	s	112	E	113	В			114	
115	U			116	D	117	M	118	Ĵ	119	υ	-		120	J	121	٧			122	В	123	X	124	D			125	X	126	A	127	1	128	
129	T			130	R	131	U	132	J	133	С	134	L	135	٧			136	Ρ	137	М	138	N	139	E	140	R	141	L	142	1	143	×		•
144	ĸ	145	Н			146	F	147	T	148	Q	149	ĸ			150	K	151	T	152	н	153	Ņ	154	Ε	155	Q	156	S	157	ı	158	L		
159	J	160	0	161	Ε	162	G			163	1	164	w	165	F	166	s			167	K	168	A	169	В	170	J	171	С	172	U	173	Ε	174	(
		175	0	176	v			177	N	178	В	179	ĸ	180	A	181	F	182	٧	183	J	184	T			185	P	186	0	187	W	188	c	189	F
190	В	191	Ā			192	J	193	L	194	s	195	М	196	D	197	E	198	N	199	Ā	200	V	201	Q	202	С								

Solution of last week's Double-Crostic will be found on page 47 of this issue.



Antony and Cleopatra —and Caesar and Cleopatra The Caine Mutiny Court-Martial Dial M for Murder The King and I Tea and Sympathy Name

(Please Print Plainly) St. and No... Zone No. (if any) S (Offer good in U.S.A. only.

six-award winner, Teabouse of the Angust Moon, Solid Gold Cadillac, the smash hit Pajama Game—and other outstanding hits as

Soon after opening night as possible.

Enhances Your Appreciation of The Theatre:
You will know the new plays scene by scene;
sayor their full richness; reread them at your leisure; discuss them with authority; build a handsome lifetime theatre library.

Proven Hits: You are offered plays praised by the critics and public. During the past season members have received such plays as Wonderful Town, Subring Fair, and The Seven Year Itch-to read, enjoy and discuss.

shipping charges-less than the price of a balcony seat. These beautiful volumes soon grow into an impressive library.

No Money Need Be Sent: The coupon will bring you the over-a-foot-high "World The-atre in Pictures" plus your choice of any one of the six big Broadway hits. If not delighted return both books in 10 days and your membership will be cancelled. Otherwise send only \$1, plus few cents postage, and keep BOTH. Mail coupon now to: The Fireside Theatre, Dept. SR-11, 575 Madison Ave., New York 22, N. Y.